Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Receipts

Candidate Name
EMANUEL, RAHM ISRAEL
HARRIS, KATHERINE
YOUNG, TOM
WAREING, PETER STAUB
HENTSCHEL, NOEL IRWIN
BROWN, ROY
HERRERA, DARIO
MILLER, CANDICE S
CLARK, MARTHA FULLER
SULLIVAN, JOHN
PORTER, JON SR
HENSARLING, THOMAS JEB
REISER, THOMAS A
KAHN, ROGER F
HECHT, GREGORY KEITH
SANCHEZ, LINDA
CARDINALE, GERALD
NUNES, DEVIN
COOPER, JAMES
CLAY, CALDER BENJAMIN Il
KEATING, CATHERINE HELLER
RUPPERSBERGER, C.A. DUTCH
MARCUM, FRANCES FOLK
CHOCOLA, JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER
FLETCHER, DEWEY LEE
KASZAK, NANCY
JOYCE, BRIAN A
GARN, KEVIN S
FEENEY, TOM
SCOTT, DAVID ALBERT
MARLINGA, CARL J
BONNER, JOSIAH ROBIAS
ROGERS, MICHAEL DENNIS
RENZI, RICHARD GEORGE
MURPHY, TIM
DAVIS, LINCOLN
BARTON, BRADLEY LINUS
STATON, CECIL POPE JR
JACOBS, HARRY NATHAN
BARRETT, JAMES GRESHAM
HATHORN, MICHAEL CARL
HERSETH, STEPHANIE M
MCCOTTER, THADDEUS G
WORLEY, DAVID JAMES
THOMPSON, JILL LYNETTE LONG
HENDREN, JAMES PAUL
WOFFORD, DANIEL B
MAHONEY, SEAN
ANDERSON, PHELPS
TURNER, MICHAEL R
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January 1, 2001 - June 30, 2002

State District

IL
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CA
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NV
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NV
TX
TX
GA
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LA
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24
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18
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24
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03
00
11
13
02
03
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01
02
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Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Open
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Open
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Receipts
2,715,541
2,348,674
1,887,528
1,763,681
1,549,301
1,425,213
1,348,526
1,310,332
1,301,988
1,282,497
1,244,527
1,216,065
1,135,030
1,094,901
1,063,591
1,063,419
1,006,375

984,932
979,500
951,176
945,662
933,748
911,810
895,993
889,587
879,550
837,381
792,311
786,464
778,162
731,665
716,054
705,689
693,353
692,613
687,294
654,157
651,412
648,770
647,011
643,062
634,022
612,128
597,773
588,685
588,623
586,944
577,479
571,289
566,862
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